Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443234
Century Plus Series
Control Valves
Application
These heavy-duty globe/angle valves,
designed primarily for commercial
applications, offer superior performance

velocities exceed 2 m/sec
• Pressure Range: 70–1400 kPa
Ordering Information
Code Description
100P1-BSP Century Plus 25 mm FBSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
100P1.5-BSP Century Plus 40 mm FBSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
100P2-BSP Century Plus 50 mm FBSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
100P3-BSP Century Plus 80 mm FBSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
HVC-KIT Hydraulic Conversion Kit for Century Series Valves
Century Plus Commercial Valve
When designing a system, the industry standard maximum flow rate velocity through pipes and fittings is
2m/s. Please refer to relevant pipe velocity data.